
Ettington Neighbourhood Plan

Akins Ltd windfarms@atkinsglobal.com

ancient monuments society office@ancientmonumentssociety.org.uk

arqiva enquiries@arqiva.com

Birmingham International Airport andrew.davies@birminghamairport.co.uk

BT Group PLC ian.binks@bt.com

CABE info@designcouncil.org.uk

CABE kate.jones@designcouncil.org.uk

Canal and River Trust planning@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Capital and Property Projects property@warwickshire.gov.uk

Coal Authority planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk

Council for British Archaeology webenquiry@archaeologyuk.org

Council for British Archaeology casework@britarch.ac.uk

Cotswold Conservation Board malcolm.watt@cotswoldsaonb.org.uk

Cov & Leics Diocesan Advisory Ctte dac@covlecportal.org

Civil Aviation Authority mark.wakeman@caa.co.uk

Coventry Airport rsweeney@coventryairport.co.uk

CTC - National Cycling Charity righttoride@ctc.org.uk

CTC - National Cycling Charity cycling@ctc.org.uk

Historic England e-wmids@historicengland.org.uk

Historic England peter.boland@historicengland.org.uk

English Heritage Parks and Gardens kim.auston@english-heritage.org.uk

Environment Agency martin.ross@environment-agency.gov.uk

Environment Agency swwmplanning@environment-agency.gov.uk

Everything Everywhere windfarms.orange@everythingeverywhere.com

Force Crime Prevention Design Advisor mark.english@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk

Forestry Commission paul.webster@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Garden History Society conservation@gardenhistorysociety.org

Georgian Group david@georgiangroup.org.uk

Glide Sport UK office@glidesportuk.co.uk

Homes and Communities Agency mail@homesandcommunities.co.uk

Highways Agency (east mids) spatialplanningEM@highwaysengland.co.uk

Highways Agency (west mids) nddrstwm@highwaysengland.co.uk

Inland Waterways Association nick.kenilworth@fsmail.net

Inland Waterways Association iwa@waterways.org.uk

Joint Radio company windfarms@jrc.co.uk

Kernon Countryside Consultants info@kernon.co.uk

London Oxford Airport info@londonoxfordairport.com

MBNL(Acting for Everything Everywhere) info@mbnl.co.uk

MBNL(Acting for Everything Everywhere) amanda.baker@mbnl.co.uk

Ministry of Defence deopsnorth-lms7safe@de.mod.uk

Accessible Stratford med2swan@gmail.com

Mr Butler (CPRE) namb999@btinternet.com

CPRE office@cprewarwickshire.org.uk

National Air Traffic Services nerlsafeguarding@nats.co.uk

National Grid Gas Distribution plantprotection@uk.ngrid.com

National Grid UK Transmission ap.enquiries@ukngrid.com

National Planning Casework Service npcu@communities.gsi.gov.uk

National Trust james.sharp@nationaltrust.org.uk

National Trust chris.lambart@nationaltrust.org.uk

Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk

Natural England jamie.melvin@naturalengland.org.uk

Network Rail townplanning.LNW@networkrail.co.uk

Ofcom spectrum.licensing@ofcom.org.uk

Off Route Airspace steve.hyett@caa.co.uk

Off Route Airspace marks.smailes@caa.co.uk

SDC Conservation planning.conservation@stratford-dc.gov.uk

WCC Principle Highway Control Officer joannearcher@warwickshire.gov.uk

Ramblers Association policy@ramblers.org.uk

Ramblers Association michael.b43@02.co.uk

SDC Planning and Environment planning.applications@stratford-dc.gov.uk

Royal Agricultural Society of England martynluscombe@hotmail.com

RSPB colin.wilkinson@rspb.org.uk

Severn Trent Water net.dev.east@severntrent.co.uk
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Sport England West Midlands planning.westmidlands@sportengland.org

Sport England West Midlands bob.sharples@sportengland.org

Stratford-on-Avon Gliding Club chairman@stratfordgliding.co.uk

Stratford-on-Avon Gliding Club nick.jaffray@btopenworld.com

Sustrans edward.healey@sustrans.org.uk

Thames Water Utilities devconteam@thameswater.co.uk

The Design Council kate.jones@designcouncil.org.uk

Theatres Trust planning@theatrestrust.org.uk

Upper Avon Navigation Trust Ltd elainebaird@avonnavigationtrust.org

Victorian Society notifications@victoriansociety.org.uk

Warwickshire Badger Group sahyll@yahoo.co.uk

Warwickshire Bat Group enquiries@warksbats.co.uk

Warwickshire Police planningconsultations@warwickshire.police.uk

Warwickshire Police ian.king@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk

Warwickshire Police Road Safety roadsafety@warwickshire.police.uk

Warks Primary Care Trust david.goodwin@coventrypct.nhs.uk

Warks Primary Care Trust graham.nuttall@property.nhs.uk

NHS Property Services Ltd joanne.bowers@property.nhs.uk

NHS Property Services Ltd mark.jones@property.nhs.uk

Warwickshire Rural Housing Association sarahbt@wrccrural.org.uk

Warwickshire Wildlife Trust annie.english@wkwt.org.uk

Warks Wildlife Trust gina.rowe@wkwt.org.uk

WCC - planning planningstrategy@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Archaeology annastocks@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Capital & Property Projects Officer julianhumphreys@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Extra Care Housing timwillis@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC NDP Liaison Officer jasbirkaur@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Flood Risk michaelgreen@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Ecology planningecology@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Forestry forestry@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Fire & Rescue Service fireandrescue@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Gypsy & Traveller Officer robertleahy@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Health & Communities timwillis@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Highways highwayconsultation@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Land Registry peterendall@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Libraries paulmacdermott@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Rights of Way elainebettger@warwickshire.gov.uk

WCC Stratford Cycle Forum johnharvey@warwickshire.gov.uk

Wellesbourne Airfield mjlittler@hotmail.com

Wellesbourne Airfield tower@wellesbourneairfield.com

Western Power Distribution wpdwayleavesmidlands@westernpower.co.uk

Woodland Trust enquiries@woodlandtrust.org.uk

Warwickshire Rural Community Council kims@wrccrural.org.uk

Warwickshire Amphibian and Reptile Team tim@gribblybugs.com

Stansgate Planning mail@stansgate.co.uk

Coventry and Warwickshire Partnership NHS Trust enquiries@covwarkpt.nhs.uk

South Warwickshire Critical Commissioning Group contactus@southwarwickshireccg.nhs.uk

Community Forum - Stratford area southernareateam@warwickshire.gov.uk

Stratford Business Forum jon@stratford-business-forum.co.uk

Bromford Housing Group michael.hill@bromford.co.uk

Stonewater Housing Association matthew.crucefix@stonewater.org

Fortis Living Housing Association mramdehal@fortisliving.com

Warwickshire Rural Housing Association neil.gilliver@midlandsrh.org.uk

Orbit Group jacqueline.messenger@orbit.org.uk

Waterloo Housing Group reuben.flynn@waterloo.org.uk

Wellesbourne Parish Council wellesbournepc@btconnect.com Mrs L. Scriven, Clerk

Pillerton Hersey Parish Council chair@pillertonherseypc.org.uk Cllr. Sian Case

Pillerton Priors Parish Council pillertonpriorspc@btinternet.com Sue Greenall, Clerk

Oxhill Parish Council lis.stuart@talktalk.net Lis Stuart, Clerk

Whatcote Parish Meeting nicola8payne@btinternet.com Nicola Payne, Clerk

Idlicote Parish Council amanda@amandacummins.orangehome.co.uk Amanda Cummins, Clerk

Halford Parish Council karendawnparnell@gmail.com Karen Parnell, Clerk

Tredington Parish Council tredington.clerk@gmail.com Dionne Sambrook, Clerk

Alderminster Parish Council alderminsterpc@gmail.com Mrs. Maria Norman, Clerk
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Loxley Parish Council loxleyparishclerk@gmail.com Mrs. Karen Jones, Clerk

Ward Member philip.seccombe@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Philip Seccombe

County Councillor cllrmrsseccombe@warwickshire.gov.uk Cllr Izzy Secombe

Kineton Ward christopher.mills@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Chris Mills

Wellesbourne East Ward anne.parry @stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Anne Parry

Red Horse Ward Currently Vacant

Brailes & Compton Ward stephen.gray@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Stephen Gray

Shipston South Ward jo.barker@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Jo Barker

Shipston North Ward chris.saint@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Chris Saint

Quinton Ward mike.brain@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Mike Brain

Welford on Avon Ward peter.barnes@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Peter Barnes

Bridgetown Ward lynda.organ@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Lynda Organ

Tiddington Ward kate.rolfe@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Kate Rolfe

Wellesbourne West Ward danny.kendall@stratford-dc.gov.uk Cllr Danny Kendall
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